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ROYAL UNIVERSITY OF BHUTAN

GEDU COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES
GEDU: CHHUKHA DZONGKHAG

Royal University of Bhutan

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMINISTRATIVE POSITIONS

POSITION

(9]
=

CID NUMBER
10711000014
10714001653
10602001059
11509004998
11505006466
10902001038
11812002747
10205009370
10209001726
10709005807
10303000018
10904001884
10707002294
10904001884

Assistant ICT Officer

Library Assistant
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Security Guard

Telephone: President: +975-05-282297, PA to President: 05-282286, Deputy President: 05-282425,
Dean of College Operations: 05-282292, HR Section: 05-282511, Finance Section: 05-282291,
Library: 05-282212, Exam & Student Record Section: 05-282270, ICT Section: 05-282361, Guest
House: 05-282220 Security Gate: 05-282288



