

त्वुग्'कुश'तहेंत्र'ग्रहुंग्'श्यग्'र्श्चेन्य्य्य् र्ग्ने'त्र्'र्केंट्र'र्र्ग्'अर्झ'र्रेअ'र्श्चेन्य् ROYAL UNIVERSITY OF BHUTAN GEDU COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES GEDU: CHHUKHA DZONGKHAG



SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMINISTRATIVE POSITIONS

POSITION	SL	CID NUMBER
	1	10711000014
Assistant ICT Officer	2	10714001653
	3	10602001059
	1	11509004998
	2	11505006466
Library Assistant	3	10902001038
	4	11812002747
	5	10205009370
	6	10209001726
	7	10709005807
	8	10303000018
	9	10904001884
	10	10707002294
Security Guard	1	10904001884

Telephone: President: +975-05-282297, PA to President: 05-282286, Deputy President: 05-282425, Dean of College Operations: 05-282292, HR Section: 05-282511, Finance Section: 05-282291, Library: 05-282212, Exam & Student Record Section: 05-282270, ICT Section: 05-282361, Guest House: 05-282220 Security Gate: 05-282288